
First Name Last Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Job title Organization
 12813818535 (Unverified)

William Billy Parker billy@bryantindustrialservices.com 2000 25th N Texas City Texas 77590 2819240861 Superintendent Bryant Industrial Services 
Shorline Conference Room Conference@shorelinetx.com
Kelley Bryant bryantindustrial@yahoo.com PO Box 2460 South Padre Island TX 78597 9564339753 Vice President Bryant Industrial Services LLC
CM Alberto calberto@gfnet.com
Robert Rocha Robert.Rocha@harriscountytx.gov
Brittany Stutes bstutes@shorelinetx.com 707 Eagle Rad Anahuac TX 77514 4095541990 Estimator Shoreline Contractors
Brian Swales bswales@laredogroup.org 15899 Beechnut Drive, Montgomery, TX, USA Montgomery TX 77356 2813818535 Business Development Laredo Offshore Construction
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